
2026-2027 OUAZ Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 3, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-10   Conf: 0-1   Home: 0-5   Away: 2-5   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 0-2   vs Regional Ranked: 0-2   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Boivin, Louam 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
By, Albin 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 0-2 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Dodge, Dylan 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez, Lopez,
Maximiliano 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Herrera, Pablo 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lazar, Razvan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Linblad, Arvid 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 – – – – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-1 0-4 0-1 – – – – L 5 0-5 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 1-6 1-6 0-0 1-0 – – 0-1 – 0-3 1-2 W 1 1-6 0-0 0-0
Lu, Kevin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
McFarland, Boston 0-7 0-7 0-0 0-1 – – – 0-4 0-2 0-1 L 7 0-7 0-0 0-0
McFarland, Boston 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Moreira, Giacomo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Naranjo, Pablo, Juan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Novacek, Filip 2-7 2-7 0-0 0-1 0-1 2-5 0-1 – – – L 3 2-7 0-0 0-0
Novacek, Filip 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Olofsson, Kasper 0-8 0-8 0-0 0-1 – – 0-6 0-2 – – L 8 0-8 0-0 0-0
Olofsson, Kasper 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Rollin, Nell 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian 1-7 1-7 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 1-1 0-3 0-2 – L 6 1-7 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 – – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 11-56 11-56 0-0 1-5 1-10 3-8 2-10 1-10 2-9 2-9 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .164 .164 .000 .167 .091 .273 .167 .091 .182 .182 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
By, Albin/Dodge, Dylan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
By, Albin/López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
By, Albin/López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
By, Albin/McFarland, Boston 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 – – 1-2 L 2 1-2 0-0 0-0
By, Albin/Wetter, Fabian 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-1 – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid/Novacek, Filip 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid/Novacek, Filip 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid/Novacek, Filip 3-2 3-2 0-0 1-0 3-2 – – W 1 3-2 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid/Lazar, Razvan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max/Wetter, Fabian 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
McFarland, Boston/Novacek, Filip 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Novacek, Filip/Olofsson, Kasper 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Olofsson, Kasper/López-Gonzalez, Max 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Olofsson, Kasper/Ott, Shane 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian/López-Gonzalez, Max 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian/Olofsson, Kasper 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 – 0-4 – L 4 0-4 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian/Gonzalez, Lopez, Maximiliano 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Balakrishnan, Gautam/Lu, Kevin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gatti, Leonel/Boivin, Louam 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rollin, Nell/Herrera, Pablo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 9-24 9-24 0-0 1-2 5-6 2-10 2-8 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .273 .273 .000 .333 .455 .167 .200 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
By, Albin 2-6 2-6 0-0 0-1 – 1-1 1-5 L 2 2-6 0-0 0-0
Dodge, Dylan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 – – L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Lindblad, Arvid 3-3 3-3 0-0 1-0 3-3 – – W 1 3-3 0-0 0-0



Lindblad, Arvid 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
López-Gonzalez, Max 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-3 L 5 0-5 0-0 0-0
McFarland, Boston 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 – 0-1 1-2 L 2 1-3 0-0 0-0
Novacek, Filip 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-0 4-3 0-2 – W 1 4-5 0-0 0-0
Novacek, Filip 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Olofsson, Kasper 0-8 0-8 0-0 0-1 – 0-6 0-2 L 8 0-8 0-0 0-0
Ott, Shane 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian 1-8 1-8 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-6 0-1 L 6 1-8 0-0 0-0
Wetter, Fabian 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Balakrishnan, Gautam 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Boivin, Louam 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gatti, Leonel 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Gonzalez, Lopez, Maximiliano 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Herrera, Pablo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Lazar, Razvan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 – – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Lu, Kevin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Rollin, Nell 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Total 9-24 9-24 0-0 1-2 5-6 2-10 2-8 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .273 .273 .000 .333 .455 .167 .200 – – .000 .000



2026-2027 OUAZ Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 3, 2026)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/24/26 at Northern Arizona L 0-7 0-1 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
1/24/26 at Northern Arizona L 0-7 0-2 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/4/26 at Whittier W 4-0 0 0-0 W W W u u u W W u
2/6/26 at Biola Eagles L 0-7 1-4 0-0 L L L L L L L L u
2/6/26 at Chapman University L 0-7 0-1 0-0 L L L L L L W L L
2/7/26 at Redlands L 1-6 1-5 0-0 L L L L W L u L L
2/13/26 at OUAZ W 6-1 0 0-0 L W W W W W W W W
2/19/26 WESTERN NEW MEXICO L 1-6 1-7 0-0 L W L L L L L L L
2/20/26 BETHEL (KS) L 0-7 0 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/20/26 COLORADO MESA L 1-4 1-9 0-0 u u L L L L W L W
2/24/26 UC RIVERSIDE L 0-7 1-10 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/27/26 ARIZONA CHRISTIAN L 1-6 1-10 0-0 L L L L L W W L L


